
2-3

3-4

4-6

4-12

4-12

6-14

7-10
7-12
7-13

4-5

5-10

5-11

6-8

6-12

6-12
6-12

6-13

6-10

5-7

5-7

8-10
8-10
8-11

8-12

8-14

9-12
8-14

8-12
8-12

10-15

12-14

11-15

TimesAges Camp Location

Weekly 
Session 
Options W1 W5W3 W7W2 W6W4 POST POSTPRE

Tot Stop

Little People

Mini Movers Dance

Before Camp

After Camp

After Camp Splash

Elevate Dance

Whisk Takers

Visual Arts

Sunshine

ChessEd

Half Day Golf

High Tide, Low Tide

Take the Stage

Crew

SPOT

Fashion Design & Sewing

Gymnastics Recreational

Creative Dramatics

Build, Build & Beyond LEGO

Brick by Brick LEGO

Spanish Immersion

Nature Adventures

Girls Play Strong

Tennis Academy

Girls’ Outdoor Challenge

Tennis Academy Mini

Broadway Bound

Travel Golf

High School Prep Golf 

Girls Play Strong Leadership

Counselors in Training

9:15am-12:15pm

9:15am-12:15pm

10:30am-2:30pm

7:30-9am

3-5:30pm

3-5:30pm

10:30am-2:30pm

1-3:30pm

9am-3pm

1-4pm

9am-Noon

9am-Noon

9am-3pm

9am-3pm

9am-3pm

9am-3pm

9am-3pm

9am-3pm

9am-3pm

9am-Noon

8:30am-1:30pm

8:30am-1:30pm

9am-3pm

9am-12:30pm or 
9am-2:30pm or 9am-3pm

1-3pm

9am-Noon

9am-2:45pm

9am-3pm

9am-3pm

9am-3pm
9am-Noonor

12:30-3:30pm

9am-1pm

9am-2:30pm

West Ridge Center

West Ridge Center

West Ridge Center

West Ridge Center

West Ridge Center

Hidden Creek
AquaPark

West Ridge Center

West Ridge Center

West Ridge Center

West Ridge Center

Golf Learning Center

Rosewood Beach

TBD

Sunset Woods Park

Oak Terrace
Elementary

Danny Cunniff 
Park

Centennial Ice 
Arena

West Ridge Center

West Ridge Center

West Ridge Center

Heller Nature Center

Heller Nature Center

Indian Trail
Elementary

Larry Fink
Memorial Park

Heller Nature Center

Larry Fink
Memorial Park

West Ridge Center

Golf Learning Center &
Sunset Valley Golf Club

Golf Learning Center &
Sunset Valley Golf Club

Indian Trail
Elementary

West Ridge Center

Indian Trail
Elementary School

1

1

4

4

4

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1

1 2

4

4

(in weeks)

June
9-13

June 
16-20

June
23-27

June
30-

July 3

July 
7-11

July
14-18

July
21-25

July
28-

Aug 1

Aug
4-8

Aug
11-15

6-11 June Mini 9am-3pm Centennial Ice
Arena1

11-14 Overnight Adventures 9am-3pm Heller Nature Center3

6-14 Pre-Team/Team Gymnastics Training 9am-Noon Centennial Ice 
Arena1

6-10 Jr Varsity Sports 9am-3pm Wayne Thomas or
Rec Center

4

4

1 3 4 7

10-13 Varsity Sports Wolter’s Field

4

1 3 4 7

CampSUMMER20
25 AT-A-GLANCE

EXTEND YOUR DAY!

EXTEND YOUR DAY!

EXTEND YOUR DAY!

For more information
visit pdhp.org/camp

“How To” Guide Tips: 
• Use colored markers to fill in the camps & weeks you wish to register for.    
• If you are planning camps for multiple children, use a different colored marker for each child.
• Keep the guide in a handy location as a reference through the summer!

3 4 7


