

SUMMER Camp * AT-A-GLANCE *



Ages Camp	Times	Weekly Session Options (in weeks)	June 9-13 PRE	June 16-20 W1	June 23-27 W2	June 30- July 3 W3	July 7-11 W4	July 14-18 W5	July 21-25 W6	July 28- Aug 1 W7	Aug 4-8 POST	Aug 11-15 POST	Location
2-3 Tot Stop	9:15am-12:15pm	~									1		West Ridge Center
3-4 Little People	9:15am-12:15pm	1]		West Ridge Center
4-5 Sunshine	9am-2:30pm	4]		Indian Trail Elementary School
4-6 Mini Movers Dance	10:30am-2:30pm	-											West Ridge Center
4-12 Before Camp EXTEND Y	·	4]		West Ridge Center
i		4									1		West Ridge Center
4-12 After Camp EXTEND Y 5-7 Creative Dramatics	OUR DAYI 3-5:30pm 1-4pm	1										1	West Ridge Center
	-	1											West Ridge Center
5-7 Build, Build & Beyond													
5-10 ChessEd	1-3pm	1											West Ridge Center
5-11 Half Day Golf	9am-Noon	1											Golf Learning Center
6-8 High Tide, Low Tide	9am-2:45pm	1										l	Rosewood Beach
6-10 Gymnastics Recreatio	nal 9am-1pm	1										I	Centennial Ice Arena
6-10 Jr Varsity Sports	9am-3pm	1347][]]		Wayne Thomas or Rec Center
6-11 June Mini	9am-3pm	1											Centennial Ice Arena
6-12 Take the Stage	9am-3pm	4]		TBD
6-12 Crew	9am-3pm	4									ו		Sunset Woods Park
6-12 SPOT	9am-3pm	1									ו		Oak Terrace Elementary
6-13 Fashion Design & Sev	wing 9am-Noon <i>or</i> 12:30-3:30pm	1											Danny Cunniff Park
6-14 After Camp Splash 🔰	EXTEND YOUR DAY! 3-5:30pm	4]		Hidden Creek AquaPark
6-14 Pre-Team/Team Gymna	stics Training 9am-Noon	1											Centennial Ice Arena
7-10 Elevate Dance	10:30am-2:30pm	1											West Ridge Center
7-12 Whisk Takers	1-3:30pm	1											West Ridge Center
7-13 Visual Arts	9am-3pm	1									1		West Ridge Center
8-10 Brick by Brick LEGO	9am-Noon	1											West Ridge Center
8-10 Spanish Immersion	9am-3pm	1											Heller Nature Center
8-11 Nature Adventures	9am-3pm	1										l	Heller Nature Center
8-12 Girls Play Strong	9am-3pm	1									1		Indian Trail Elementary
8-12 Broadway Bound	9am-Noon	1										I	West Ridge Center
8-12 Travel Golf	8:30am-1:30pm	1										I	Golf Learning Center & Sunset Valley Golf Club
8-14 Tennis Academy	9am-3pm	347]		Larry Fink Memorial Park
8-14 Tennis Academy Mini	i 9am-3pm	12											Larry Fink Memorial Park
9-12 Girls' Outdoor Challe	enge 9am-3pm	1											Heller Nature Center
10-13 Varsity Sports	9am-3pm	1347											Wolter's Field
10-15 High School Prep G	olf 8:30am-1:30pm	1											Golf Learning Center & Sunset Valley Golf Club
11-14 Overnight Adventu	-	3]		Heller Nature Center
11-15 Counselors in Train	ing 9am-12:30pm or 9am-2:30pm or 9am-3pr	n (4)											West Ridge Center
12-14 Girls Play Strong Le	adership 9am-3pm	1									ן		Indian Trail Elementary

FIND YOUR ADVENTURE

For more information visit pdhp.org/camp

'How To" Guide Tips:

• Use colored markers to fill in the camps & weeks you wish to register for.

If you are planning camps for multiple children, use a different colored marker for each child.
Keep the guide in a handy location as a reference through the summer!